© 2023, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00129, Revision 0, 8.30.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Fusion Splicing
Cl
ea
ve

rs
CT-110 and CT-111 Tension-Method Fiber Cleavers
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CT-110 Tension-Method Fiber Cleaver includes: ADC-21 AC Adapter, ACC—09 power cord, USB cable, two hex wrenches, instruction manual
stored on cleaver, quick reference guide, and 1 year factory warranty. S018320
CT-111 Tension-Method Angled Fiber Cleaver includes: ADC-21 AC Adapter, ACC—09 power cord, USB cable, two hex wrenches, instruction
manual stored on cleaver, quick reference guide, and 1 year factory warranty. S018321
CB-06A Replacement Blade S016078
FH-70 series adapter plate (AD-CT110-FH70) S018322
ADC-21 AC Adapter S018168
ACC-09 Power Cord S014390
Fiber Holders
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FH-110-60 Fiber Holder S018215
FH-110-100 Fiber Holder S018216
FH-110-125 Fiber Holder S018217
FH-110-150 Fiber Holder S018218
FH-110-180 Fiber Holder S018219
FH-110-210 Fiber Holder S018220
FH-110-250 Fiber Holder S018221
FH-110-300 Fiber Holder S018222
FH-110-350 Fiber Holder S018223
FH-110-400 Fiber Holder S018224
FH-110-500 Fiber Holder S018225
FH-110-600 Fiber Holder S018226
FH-110-700 Fiber Holder S018227
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FH-110-800 Fiber Holder S018228
FH-110-900 Fiber Holder S018229
FH-110-1000 Fiber Holder S018230
FH-110-1100 Fiber Holder S018231
FH-110-1200 Fiber Holder S018232
FH-110-1300 Fiber Holder S018233
FH-110-1400 Fiber Holder S018234
FH-110-1500 Fiber Holder S018235
FH-110-1600 Fiber Holder S018236
FH-110-1700 Fiber Holder S018237
FH-110-1800 Fiber Holder S018238
FH-110-1900 Fiber Holder S018239
FH-110-2000 Fiber Holder S018240